LECTOR SCHEDULE - January 2024 - April 2024

Sat-Jan 6 4:30 Kristin Bornbach

Sun-Jan7 7:00 Caren Alsides
9:00 Rita Blenker
11:00 Danielle Rummels

Sat-Jan 13 4:30 Kathy Doebereiner
Sun - Jan 14 7:00 Pam Alt
9:00 Dorothy Flees
11:00  Josh Dick

Sat - Jan 20 4:30 Marcy Gotz

Sun - Jan 21 7:00 Jan Altmann
9:00 Maureen Karaliunas
11:00  John Salzmann

Sat - Jan 27 4:30 Bryan Pischel

Sun - Jan 28 7:00 Dale & Judy Garfield
9:00  Ann Kundinger
11:00 Sharon See

Sat-Feb 3 4:30 Jonathan Rootellis
Sun - Feb 4 7:00 Ben Lang
9:00 Al May
11:00 Gayle Specht
Sat - Feb 10 4:30 Jeffrey Schultz
Sun - Feb 11 7:00 Laurel Rudolph-Kniech

9:00 Lonny Roberts
11:00  Allyson Mayeux

Sat - Feb 17 4:30 Monte & Patti Willkom
Sun - Feb 18 7:00 Connie Manlick

9:00 Rita Blenker

11:00 Danielle Rummelis

Sat - Feb 24 4:30 Kristin Bornbach

Sun -Feb 25 7:00 Luke Schlagenhaft
9:00 Dorothy Flees
11:00  Josh Dick

Sat - Mar 2 4:30 Kathy Doebereiner



Sun - Mar 3 7:00

9:00
11:00
Sat - Mar 9 4:30
Sun - Mar 10 7:00
9:00
11:00
Sat - Mar 16 4:30
Sun - Mar 17 7:00
9:00
11:00
Sat - Mar 23 4:30
Sun - Mar 24 7:00
9:00
11:00
Sat - Mar 30 Vigil
Sat - Apr 6 4:30
Sun - Apr7 7:00
9:00
11:00
Sat - Apr 13 4:30
Sun - Apr 14 7:00
9:00
11:00
Sat -Apr 20 4:30
Sun - Apr 21 7:00
9:00
11:00
Sat - Apr 27 4:30pm
Sun - Apr 28 7:00
9:00

11:00

Caren Alsides
Maureen Karaliunas
John Salzmann

Marcy Gotz
Pam Alt

Ann Kundinger
Allyson Mayeux

Bryan Pischel
Jan Altmann
Al May
Sharon See

Jonathan Rootellis
Dale & Judy Garfield
Lonny Roberts
Gayle Specht

Please sign up in the Sacristy
Sun - Mar 31: 7am, 9am, 11am

Jeffrey Schultz

Laurel Rudolph-Kniech
Rita Blenker

Danielle Rummells

Monte & Patti Willkom
Ben Lang

Dorothy Flees

Allyson Mayeux

Kristin Bornbach

Connie Manlick
Maureen Karaliunas
Josh Dick

Kathy Doebereiner
Luke Schlagenhaft
Ann Kundinger
John Salzmann



